Verso 1050 x 550 MPX Worktop

Attribute

Name

Part no.

Depth

Width

Height

Product material
Product surface
To Fit Width

To Fit Depth

30mm thick laminated beech ply. A tough general duty top suitable for most
workplace applications.

Value

Verso 1050 x 550 MPX Worktop
41201150.08

600

500

30

Beech Multiplex

Beech natural

1050mm

550mm
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